

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS. 1 & 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10334 &
15943/2004

KUNDAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGIR SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LRs on record of deceased R-2 and
office report)

Date: 23/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Applications allowed in terms of the
prayer at the risk of the applicant.

(SONIA)
SR. PA.

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER